RIPU SUDAN SINGH GEETA VIDYA MANDIR
MATHANA ROAD BABAIN, KURUKSHETRA

L OCTOBER 3 i

| Y CAL R ~202¢
[ oaw | DAY [ EVENT/ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION
APRIL
01_04 1-04-2023 | Saturday New session Begin (1st to 9th)
07042023 [f Friday Writing Competition (st to 9th )
Td&—}bjj | Monday school Costume Competition (1st to 9th)
i 13-04- 2023‘7 l‘ Thursday Art Competition (3rd to 9th )
1 1804 2023 4 Tuesday Poetry Reading Competition ( Pre to 3rd )
20-04 2023 Thursday Clean Bag Competition (1st to 9th )
‘ ’so-i 20._23' { Friday Speech Competition (1st to 9th ) House wise
(29042023 | Saturday P.T.M
_Agw_oty‘cif PT - [ Introduction of mass P1 Benifits of mass PT
MAY
1_0—3-—0“5 20’5.- bl Wednesday Houses allot ceremony (1st to 9th)
| 12-05-2023 2023 _____ .Fnday Quiz Competition (4th to 9th) House wise
22-05-2023 ¥ M-Monday Quiz Competition (1st to 3rd ) House wise
15-05-2023 to | 20-05- 2023 Periodic Assesment -1 (Pre to 9th)
27-05-2023 Saturday P.T.M
Game Activity :- War;n]jrlgpp L Cooling down, librieng down P
JUNE
01-06-2023 to [ 02:07-2023 SUMMER VACTION A
TR : B
JULY
12-7-2023 Wednesday J 200 , Temple tour (Pre tolst) n
26-07-2023 Wednesday i Ranlway Station Bus Stand tour (2nd to 5th)
17-07-2023 to | 24-07-2023 | Periodic Assesm_gn@ -2 (Pre to 9th)
éiﬁ:igﬁjlt . Friday ' Mehandi Competition (6th to 9th ) House wise
y == | Introduction of Game equipment
AUGUST
_12-08-2023 Saturday Art Confluence (1st to 4th)
15-08-2023 Tuesday Flag Hosting
miozs Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition (1st to 9th ) House wise
Practical of games
. SEPTEMBER
aie lE Tuesday Teacher Da
06-09-2023 Wednesda !
06092 : y Matki Decoration (5th to 9th )
== | Wednesday | Fancy Dress
‘ 3 to | 20-09-2033 (Pre to 1st ) e
RS e SA -1 (Half yearly examlnatlun) By
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NOVEMBER

06-11-2023 [ Monday | Sports Day (Pre to K.G)
08-11-2023 | Wednesday | Sports Day (1st to 4th)
09-11-2023 Thursday Sports Day (Sth to 9th)
10-11-2023 Friday Toran Making (6th to 9th) House wise
10-11-2023 Friday Rangoli Competition (1st to S5th) House wise
LGame - Wristling
DECEMBER
L PA -3 In first week
[ 21-12-2023 Thursday Math fair
| 21-12-2023 to | 27-12-2023 Bal Sahibjade shahdi
| 30-12-2023 Saturday P.T.M
| Game :- Cricket
JANUARY
| 02-01-2024 to [ 10-01-2024 Winter break
L 13-01-2024 Saturday Kite flying Competition (6th to 9th )
L18-01-2024 to | 24-01-2024 Periodic Assesment -4 (Pre to 9th)
L26-01-2024 Friday Flag Hosting
| 27-01-2024 Saturday P.T.M
| GAME :- Kho- Kho
FEBRUARY
13-02-2024 Tuesday Basant Panchmi & Sarswati poojan
24-02-2024 Saturday P.T.M
Game :- Kabaddi , Badminton

MARCH

Annual Examination
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